
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 34 X 10 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251004-0227-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 03OCT25
ACTWGT: 59.13 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Cathy Heimann
Cathy Heimann

356 CATTLE DR

12078354259 X 51151
WRIGHT WY 82732 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8849 0095 4574

     82732

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8849 0095 4574


